Grgnbrolgbet - Julespecial 2023
2. december 2023

Navn Distance Tid
Anders Le-Meisner HM 01:48:44
Andy Schou-Petersen 14 km 01:14:39
Anja Pommergaard Skovsfeldt Maraton 04:24:11
Anne Sofie Evald HM 02:05:10
Benjamin Noer 7 km 00:42:26
Benjamin Schou Linulf HM 02:04:00
Benny Andersen HM 02:01:16
Bodil Madsen HM 02:22:10
Britt Christensen 14 km 02:10:20
Cartsen Jgrgensen HM 03:28:30
Cecilie Hansen HM 02:06:22
Charlotte Mathiesen 7 km 00:44:55
Christian Skotte HM 02:09:00
Christian Christiansen HM 02:00:35
Claus Aaslet HM 02:44:00
Dan Kristensen HM 02:07:21
Daniel Bundgaard HM 01:40:21
Daniel Dau Kghler 5 km 00:31:10
David Bredo Maraton 03:48:50
Diana 7 km 00:53:20
Dorte Corvinius HM 02:37:57
Eli Jacobi Nielsen HM 02:43:13
Finn Christiansen 14 km 02:12:58
Finn Danielsen HM 02:21:15
Frederik Andersen HM 01:54:36
Gitte Daubenmerkel Jensen 7 km 00:53:33
Gitte Jakobsen HM 01:58:01
Hanne Andreasen 7 km 00:45:00
Hans Erik Jensen HM 01:58:11
Heidi Erika Hansen 24 km 02:37:00
Heidi Nielsen HM 02:08:53
Helene Pedersen HM 02:07:50
Helle Christiansen 7 km 01:14:00
Helle Drewsen HM 02:46:33
Ingrid Jensen 14 km 02:10:12
Jack Zander 24 km 02:37:00
Jeanette Jensen HM 02:58:07
Jeanne Hagyer HM 01:50:05
Jens Jensen HM 02:20:00
Jens Karrebaek HM 01:56:58
Jeppe B. HM 01:55:06
Jes Ottosen HM 02:16:08
Jesper Marker HM 02:21:57
Jette Nielsen 7 km 01:23:38

Jim Schou-Petersen HM 02:20:30



Johan Fritze Neve
Johnny Svensson
Karin Larsen

Karina Jensen
Kasper Kousgaard
Keld Jensen
Kenneth Weiglin
Kirsten Nissen Petersen
Kirsten Schou-Petersen
Klaus Huus

Kristina Bgcher

Lars P. Jacobsen
Linda Kristensen
Line Mgller

Lis Grgnqvist

Lotte Lagerberg Sass
Malene Esmer Evald
Malene Ravn
Mariann Trebbien
Mark Kgtter

Martin Surrow
Mathian Gryning
Mette Andersen
Michael ?

Michael Egedal
Michael Jacobsen
Michael Linulf

Mie Pedersen
Miriam Schou Linulf
Mogens Nielsen
Niels Jensen

Nikolaj Bech Pedersen
Paw Pedersen

Per

Pernille Dalgaard
Pia Sgrensen

Poul Martin Petri
Preben Pedersen
Randi Kgtter

Rita Mgller

Sara Linulf

Sara Aaslet

Signe Stubager
Sonja Christiansen
Stefan Rasmussen
Sten Larsen
Susanne Krogshede
Susse Munk Nielsen
Sgren Drewsen
Sgren Holmgren

14 km
7 km
7 km
HM
HM

7 km
HM

7 km
10 km
HM
HM
HM

5 km
7 km
7 km
HM
14 km
Maraton
5 km
7 km
5 km
HM
HM

7 km
HM
HM
HM
Maraton
HM
10,2 km
HM
HM
HM

7 km
HM
HM
HM
HM

7 km

7 km
HM

10 km

5 km
HM

HM

HM

7 km
Maraton
HM

01:16:00
01:15:12
00:48:33
02:25:25
01:33:41
00:58:00
01:40:00
00:53:20
01:14:31
02:35:40
02:12:03
01:58:38
00:45:00
00:54:00
00:50:20
02:07:50
01:33:01
04:17:19
00:33:59
00:42:26
00:34:47
01:54:36
02:01:10
01:00:00
02:18:09
01:58:13
02:02:00
03:57:15
01:52:00
01:03:25
02:47:06
01:58:16
01:50:35
00:53:20
02:23:39
02:37:57
02:08:38
02:07:30
01:15:00

01:00:00
02:50:26
00:57:40
01:05:40
02:04:17
02:28:06
02:16:13
01:23:36
04:15:33
02:35:40



Sgren Iversen

Thorkild Bay

Tim Scnunck

Tina Christensen

Tina Forsmann

Tina Lindenskov Nielsen
Tommy Clausen

Tonny Ehlers

Trine Petersen og datter
Tue Bergh

HM
HM
14 km
HM
HM

7 km
HM

5 km
5 km
5 km

01:41:00
02:09:36
01:20:52
01:56:17
02:08:48
01:23:00
01:49:01
00:28:59
01:19:00
00:31:05



