

Grønbroløbet - Julespecial 2023

2. december 2023

Navn	Distance	Tid
Anders Le-Meisner	HM	01:48:44
Andy Schou-Petersen	14 km	01:14:39
Anja Pommergaard Skovsfeldt	Maraton	04:24:11
Anne Sofie Evald	HM	02:05:10
Benjamin Noer	7 km	00:42:26
Benjamin Schou Linulf	HM	02:04:00
Benny Andersen	HM	02:01:16
Bodil Madsen	HM	02:22:10
Britt Christensen	14 km	02:10:20
Cartsen Jørgensen	HM	03:28:30
Cecilie Hansen	HM	02:06:22
Charlotte Mathiesen	7 km	00:44:55
Christian Skotte	HM	02:09:00
Christian Christiansen	HM	02:00:35
Claus Aaslet	HM	02:44:00
Dan Kristensen	HM	02:07:21
Daniel Bundgaard	HM	01:40:21
Daniel Dau Køhler	5 km	00:31:10
David Bredo	Maraton	03:48:50
Diana	7 km	00:53:20
Dorte Corvinus	HM	02:37:57
Eli Jacobi Nielsen	HM	02:43:13
Finn Christiansen	14 km	02:12:58
Finn Danielsen	HM	02:21:15
Frederik Andersen	HM	01:54:36
Gitte Daubenmerkel Jensen	7 km	00:53:33
Gitte Jakobsen	HM	01:58:01
Hanne Andreasen	7 km	00:45:00
Hans Erik Jensen	HM	01:58:11
Heidi Erika Hansen	24 km	02:37:00
Heidi Nielsen	HM	02:08:53
Helene Pedersen	HM	02:07:50
Helle Christiansen	7 km	01:14:00
Helle Drewsen	HM	02:46:33
Ingrid Jensen	14 km	02:10:12
Jack Zander	24 km	02:37:00
Jeanette Jensen	HM	02:58:07
Jeanne Høyer	HM	01:50:05
Jens Jensen	HM	02:20:00
Jens Karrebæk	HM	01:56:58
Jeppe B.	HM	01:55:06
Jes Ottosen	HM	02:16:08
Jesper Marker	HM	02:21:57
Jette Nielsen	7 km	01:23:38
Jim Schou-Petersen	HM	02:20:30

Johan Fritze Neve	14 km	01:16:00
Johnny Svensson	7 km	01:15:12
Karin Larsen	7 km	00:48:33
Karina Jensen	HM	02:25:25
Kasper Kousgaard	HM	01:33:41
Keld Jensen	7 km	00:58:00
Kenneth Weiglin	HM	01:40:00
Kirsten Nissen Petersen	7 km	00:53:20
Kirsten Schou-Petersen	10 km	01:14:31
Klaus Huus	HM	02:35:40
Kristina Bøcher	HM	02:12:03
Lars P. Jacobsen	HM	01:58:38
Linda Kristensen	5 km	00:45:00
Line Møller	7 km	00:54:00
Lis Grønqvist	7 km	00:50:20
Lotte Lagerberg Sass	HM	02:07:50
Malene Esmer Evald	14 km	01:33:01
Malene Ravn	Maraton	04:17:19
Mariann Trebbien	5 km	00:33:59
Mark Køtter	7 km	00:42:26
Martin Sorrow	5 km	00:34:47
Mathian Gryning	HM	01:54:36
Mette Andersen	HM	02:01:10
Michael ?	7 km	01:00:00
Michael Egedal	HM	02:18:09
Michael Jacobsen	HM	01:58:13
Michael Linulf	HM	02:02:00
Mie Pedersen	Maraton	03:57:15
Miriam Schou Linulf	HM	01:52:00
Mogens Nielsen	10,2 km	01:03:25
Niels Jensen	HM	02:47:06
Nikolaj Bech Pedersen	HM	01:58:16
Paw Pedersen	HM	01:50:35
Per	7 km	00:53:20
Pernille Dalgaard	HM	02:23:39
Pia Sørensen	HM	02:37:57
Poul Martin Petri	HM	02:08:38
Preben Pedersen	HM	02:07:30
Randi Køtter	7 km	01:15:00
Rita Møller	?	?
Sara Linulf	7 km	01:00:00
Sara Aaslet	HM	02:50:26
Signe Stubager	10 km	00:57:40
Sonja Christiansen	5 km	01:05:40
Stefan Rasmussen	HM	02:04:17
Sten Larsen	HM	02:28:06
Susanne Krogshede	HM	02:16:13
Susse Munk Nielsen	7 km	01:23:36
Søren Drewsen	Maraton	04:15:33
Søren Holmgren	HM	02:35:40

Søren Iversen	HM	01:41:00
Thorkild Bay	HM	02:09:36
Tim Scnunck	14 km	01:20:52
Tina Christensen	HM	01:56:17
Tina Forsmann	HM	02:08:48
Tina Lindenskov Nielsen	7 km	01:23:00
Tommy Clausen	HM	01:49:01
Tonny Ehlers	5 km	00:28:59
Trine Petersen og datter	5 km	01:19:00
Tue Bergh	5 km	00:31:05